
CRITERION – III 
 

 
Note: For Data Template of above DVV Clarification please refer to the link: 

https://kceasr.org/naacdata/DVV/Criteria-3/3.3.5/3.3.5_template.xlsx 

 

 

 

 

Metric 
ID 

Deviations Details Findings of 
DVV 

Response 

3.3.5 Number of awards and honours received 

for outreach activities from government/ 

recognized agency during the last five 

years 

      3.3.4.1. Total number of awards and 

honours received for outreach activities 

from government/ recognized agency 

during the last five years. 

 

HEI Input : 

2022-

23 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

27 23 7 4 5 

 
 
 
 
 

Provide 
Appropriate 
certificates 
from the 
awarding 
agency for 
the year  
2018-19, 
2019-20, 
2020-21, 
2021-22, 
2022-23. 

https://kceasr.org/naacdata/DVV/Criteria-
3/3.3.5/A.pdf 
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